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COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL
Achen Gardner Construction LLC Dan Spitza 480-940-9432 dspitza@achen.com
B&F Contracting Tom Foley 623-764-7586 tomf@bfcontracting.com
Haydon Buidling Corp Mark Eklund 602-296-1496 meklund@haydonbc.com
Hunter Contracting Co. Chuck English 520-954-3016 chucke@huntercontracting.com
Markham Contracting Co., Inc. Mike Markham Jr. 623-694-5503 mikemarkham@markhamcontracting.com
Markham Contracting Co., Inc. Jeff Pfeifer 623-388-8665 jpfeifer@markhamcontracting.com
Redpoint Contracting Ovary Devaryan 602-792-0013 estimating@redpointcontracting.com
Achen Gardner Construction LLC Ken Kawamoto 602-397-7348 kkawamoto@achen.com
B&F Contracting Bret Thompson 623-271-2961 kthompson@bfcontracting.com
Sellers and Sons Baron Holly 623-882-8929 baronholly@gmail.com
Stanley Consultants Jay Horak 602-292-2331 horakjay@stanleygroup.com
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